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June '11 per day 10/11 Change

Cardroom Facility
Daytona Beach Kennel
Derby Lane
Ebro Greyhound
Flagler Greyhound
Jefferson County Kennel
Mardi Gras
Melbourne Greyhound
Naples-Ft.Myers
Orange Park Kennel Club
Palm Beach Kennel Club
Pensacola Greyhound
Sarasota Kennel Club
St. Johns Greyhound
Tampa Greyhound
Dania Jai Alai
Ft. Pierce Jai Alai
Hamilton Jai Alai
Ocala Jai Alai
Miami Jai Alai
Calder/Tropical
Gulfstream
Tampa Bay Downs
The Isle (Pompano Park)

TOTAL REVENUE

June '10
$697,042
$569,996
$267,839
$418,787

$83,270
$434,233
$322,670
$391,301
$682,353
$759,827
$220,070
$325,508
$429,995
$185,987
$144,946
$266,737

$74,744
$262,424

$92,941
$349,264
$273,593
$329,322
$797,462

$8,592,367
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June '11
$818,212
$753,387
$410,049
$575,279

$69,609
$354,392
$351,528
$487,255
$932,188
$938,927
$346,400
$384,212
$452,945
$203,614
$62,319
$245,773
$87,182
$305,510
$0
$415,770
$406,618
$410,888
$1,033,242

$10,045,299

$27,273.73
$25,112.90
$13,668.30
$19,175.97
$2,320.30
$11,813.07
$11,718
$16,241.83
$31,072.93
$31,297.57
$11,546.67
$12,807
$15,098.17
$6,787.13
$2,077.30
$8,192.43
$2,906.07
$10,183.67
$0.00
$13,859.00
$13,553.93
$13,696.27
$34,441.40

$14,558.00

17%
32%
53%
37%
-17%
-19%
9%
25%
37%
24%
57%
18%
5%
9%
-58%
-8%
17%
16%
N/A
19%
49%
25%
30%

17%



