Florida Gaming Watch - Your source on gaming law in Florida

			lung 144 man day	40/44 Change
Cardroom Facility	June '10	June '11	June '11 per day	
Daytona Beach Kennel	\$697,042	\$818,212	\$27,273.73	17%
Derby Lane	\$569,996	\$753,387	\$25,112.90	32%
Ebro Greyhound	\$267,839	\$410,049	\$13,668.30	53%
Flagler Greyhound	\$418,787	\$575,279	\$19,175.97	37%
Jefferson County Kennel	\$83,270	\$69,609	\$2,320.30	-17%
Mardi Gras	\$434,233	\$354,392	\$11,813.07	-19%
Melbourne Greyhound	\$322,670	\$351,528	\$11,718	9%
Naples-Ft.Myers	\$391,301	\$487,255	\$16,241.83	25%
Orange Park Kennel Club	\$682,353	\$932,188	\$31,072.93	37%
Palm Beach Kennel Club	\$759,827	\$938,927	\$31,297.57	24%
Pensacola Greyhound	\$220,070	\$346,400	\$11,546.67	57%
Sarasota Kennel Club	\$325,508	\$384,212	\$12,807	18%
St. Johns Greyhound	\$429,995	\$452,945	\$15,098.17	5%
Tampa Greyhound	\$185,987	\$203,614	\$6,787.13	9%
Dania Jai Alai	\$144,946	\$62,319	\$2,077.30	-58%
Ft. Pierce Jai Alai	\$266,737	\$245,773	\$8,192.43	-8%
Hamilton Jai Alai	\$74,744	\$87,182	\$2,906.07	17%
Ocala Jai Alai	\$262,424	\$305,510	\$10,183.67	16%
Miami Jai Alai	\$92,941	\$0	\$0.00	N/A
Calder/Tropical	\$349,264	\$415,770	\$13,859.00	19%
Gulfstream	\$273,593	\$406,618	\$13,553.93	49%
Tampa Bay Downs	\$329,322	\$410,888	\$13,696.27	25%
The Isle (Pompano Park)	\$797,462	\$1,033,242	\$34,441.40	30%
TOTAL REVENUE	\$8,592,367	\$10,045,299	\$14,558.00	17%

[©] www.floridagamingwatch.com